

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J
176	2/17/2025	22,858,194.78	4.070%	463,447.71	77,527.38	540,975.09	22,394,747.07			
177	3/17/2025	22,394,747.07	4.070%	465,019.57	75,955.52	540,975.09	21,929,727.50			
178	4/17/2025	21,929,727.50	4.070%	466,596.76	74,378.33	540,975.09	21,463,130.73			
179	5/17/2025	21,463,130.73	4.070%	468,179.30	72,795.79	540,975.09	20,994,951.43			
180	6/17/2025	20,994,951.43	4.070%	469,767.18	71,207.91	540,975.09	20,525,184.25	5,533,576.50	958,124.58	6,491,701.08
181	7/17/2025	20,525,184.25	4.070%	490,309.05	69,614.58	559,923.63	20,034,875.20			
182	8/17/2025	20,034,875.20	4.070%	491,972.01	67,951.62	559,923.63	19,542,903.19			
183	9/17/2025	19,542,903.19	4.070%	493,640.62	66,283.01	559,923.63	19,049,262.57			
184	10/17/2025	19,049,262.57	4.070%	495,314.88	64,608.75	559,923.63	18,553,947.69			
185	11/17/2025	18,553,947.69	4.070%	496,994.82	62,928.81	559,923.63	18,056,952.86			
186	12/17/2025	18,056,952.86	4.070%	498,680.46	61,243.17	559,923.63	17,558,272.40			
187	1/17/2026	17,558,272.40	4.070%	500,371.82	59,551.81	559,923.63	17,057,900.58			
188	2/17/2026	17,057,900.58	4.070%	502,068.92	57,854.71	559,923.63	16,555,831.66			
189	3/17/2026	16,555,831.66	4.070%	503,771.77	56,151.86	559,923.63	16,052,059.89			
190	4/17/2026	16,052,059.89	4.070%	505,480.39	54,443.24	559,923.63	15,546,579.50			
191	5/17/2026	15,546,579.50	4.070%	507,194.81	52,728.82	559,923.63	15,039,384.68			
192	6/17/2026	15,039,384.68	4.070%	508,914.98	51,008.65	559,923.63	14,530,469.70	5,994,714.54	724,369.02	6,719,083.56
193	7/17/2026	14,530,469.70	4.070%	533,480.14	49,282.51	582,762.65	13,996,989.56			
194	8/17/2026	13,996,989.56	4.070%	535,289.53	47,473.12	582,762.65	13,461,700.04			
195	9/17/2026	13,461,700.04	4.070%	537,105.05	45,657.60	582,762.65	12,924,594.99			
196	10/17/2026	12,924,594.99	4.070%	538,926.73	43,835.92	582,762.65	12,385,668.25			
197	11/17/2026	12,385,668.25	4.070%	540,754.59	42,008.06	582,762.65	11,844,913.66			
198	12/17/2026	11,844,913.66	4.070%	542,588.65	40,174.00	582,762.65	11,302,325.01			
199	1/17/2027	11,302,325.01	4.070%	544,428.93	38,333.72	582,762.65	10,757,896.08			
200	2/17/2027	10,757,896.08	4.070%	546,275.45	36,487.20	582,762.65	10,211,620.63			
201	3/17/2027	10,211,620.63	4.070%	548,128.24	34,634.41	582,762.65	9,663,492.39			
202	4/17/2027	9,663,492.39	4.070%	549,987.30	32,775.35	582,762.65	9,113,505.09			
203	5/17/2027	9,113,505.09	4.070%	551,852.68	30,909.97	582,762.65	8,561,652.41			
204	6/17/2027	8,561,652.41	4.070%	553,724.41	29,038.24	582,762.65	8,007,928.00	6,522,541.71	470,610.09	6,993,151.80
205	7/17/2027	8,007,928.00	4.070%	589,607.63	27,160.22	616,767.85	7,418,320.37			
206	8/17/2027	7,418,320.37	4.070%	591,607.38	25,160.47	616,767.85	6,826,712.99			
207	9/17/2027	6,826,712.99	4.070%	593,613.92	23,153.93	616,767.85	6,233,099.08			
208	10/17/2027	6,233,099.08	4.070%	595,627.26	21,140.59	616,767.85	5,637,471.82			
209	11/17/2027	5,637,471.82	4.070%	597,647.42	19,120.43	616,767.85	5,039,824.40			
210	12/17/2027	5,039,824.40	4.070%	599,674.45	17,093.40	616,767.85	4,440,149.95			
211	1/17/2028	4,440,149.95	4.070%	601,708.34	15,059.51	616,767.85	3,838,441.61			
212	2/17/2028	3,838,441.61	4.070%	603,749.14	13,018.71	616,767.85	3,234,692.47			
213	3/17/2028	3,234,692.47	4.070%	605,796.85	10,971.00	616,767.85	2,628,895.62			
214	4/17/2028	2,628,895.62	4.070%	607,851.51	8,916.34	616,767.85	2,021,044.11			
215	5/17/2028	2,021,044.11	4.070%	609,913.14	6,854.71	616,767.85	1,411,130.97			
216	6/17/2028	1,411,130.97	4.070%	611,981.77	4,786.08	616,767.85	799,149.19	7,208,778.81	192,435.39	7,401,214.20
217	7/17/2028	799,149.19	4.070%	745,268.86	2,710.45	747,979.31	53,880.33			
218	8/17/2028	53,880.33	4.070%	53,880.33	182.74	54,063.07	0.00	799,149.19	2,893.19	802,042.38
219				56,060,010.00	28,991,698.74	85,051,708.74		56,060,010.00	28,991,698.74	85,051,708.74